

Skandha Media Services announces strategic appointments in Sales and Finance

Nitin Jain joins sales team from AWS Elemental and Sathisan T appointed new CFO as company experiences accelerated growth

MUMBAI, INDIA, June 18, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Skandha Media
Services, a leader in scalable playout
services that leverage cloud
technology, automation, AI, and
machine learning, has announced the
appointments of Nitin Jain in the
capacity of sales consultant and
Sathisan T as its new CFO.

The company has experienced an uplift in clients across OTT platforms, in particular sports streaming organisations. As Skandha continues to build innovative workflows and optimised solutions for on-demand



Nitin Jain - Sales Consultant, Skandha Media Services

scaling to drive down costs for its customers, it has seen a significant increase in market demands.

"Our infrastructure and platforms enable OTT players to capitalise on new opportunities, improve user experience, and remain relevant in this dynamic space," said Yogesh Salian, director of Client Services, Skandha Media Services. "With Nitin and Satisan onboard, we'll be able to meet market demands, and our operations and customers will continue to thrive."

Nitin Jain joins Skandha from AWS Elemental where he most recently held the position of Principal Solutions Architect for AWS Media & Entertainment. With vast experience in IPTV, digital TV, OTT and cable TV, Nitin brings invaluable knowledge and expertise to the company, from both a vendor and systems integration perspective.

"Nitin's large network of influential industry contacts are a credit to his approachable personality and professionalism," said Salian. "His ability to adapt and learn quickly in fast-paced environments means that he's a perfect fit for the Skandha work ethic."

Jain is responsible for driving sales and business development, enabling further growth and providing industry perspective to improve and inform Skandha's product and services development.

Having spent a total of twelve years at AWS, Nitin received a number of promotions across the spectrum of solutions architecture, from Senior Pre-Sales, to Manager, to Principal. He also spent a short time as Principal Architect for Media and Entertainment at Google cloud platform solutions provider, WTI Cloud Computing.



Sathisan T - CFO, Skandha Media Services

Sathisan T joins the Skandha leadership team, in the capacity of CFO (Chief Finance Officer). Sathisan brings a wealth of experience and expertise accumulated over 25+ years in finance. He

"

Our infrastructure and services enable OTT players to capitalise on new opportunities and improve user experience. With Nitin and Sathisan onboard our operations and customers will continue to thrive"

Yogesh Salian, Director of Client Services, Skandha Media Services has consulted for a range of organisations from start-ups to enterprise-level across the telecoms, FMCG, manufacturing and consulting industries.

"Sathisan will prove to be a valuable asset to the company as we continue our phase of accelerated growth, providing business strategy insights and intelligence and business process improvements," concluded Salian.

For more information, please visit www.skandha.in.

Nitin Jain Skandha Media Services +91 22 6204 0505 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn



Skandha Media Services leverages cloud technology, automation, AI, and machine learning to provide first-class managed services to empower broadcasters, OTT platforms, content owners & aggregators, rights holders, and brands, with scalable playout solutio

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719998913

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.